JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
C-01
TABLE OF CONTENTS
C-02 Power-Loc Fittings
C-09 Power-Loc Riser Assembly Ordering Guide
C-10 Manual Control Valves
C-11 Tape-Loc Fittings
C-16 Tape-Loc Riser Assembly Ordering Guide
C-17 Compression Fittings
C-22  Compression Riser Assembly
Ordering Guide
C-23 Barbed and Threaded Fittings
C-26 Adapters
C-28 Ball Valves
C-29 Saddles
JAIN | WORLD LEADER IN IRRIGATION TECHNOLOGY WWW.JAINSUSA.COM
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
C-02
Power-Loc Fittings
Size Selection Chart—Nominal Tubing Size
Fitting Series
Number
Acceptable I.D. Acceptable Wall Thickness
Inches Millimeters Inches Millimeters
50 0.500 to 0.580 12.7 to 14.7 0.035 to 0.055 0.89 to 1.40
55 0.520 to 0.620 13.2 to 15.7 0.045 to 0.055 1.14 to 1.40
60 0.580 to 0.675 14.7 to 17.1 0.025 to 0.055 0.64 to 1.40
70 0.665 to 0.765 16.9 to 19.4 0.035 to 0.055 0.89 to 1.40
80 0.790 to 0.845 20.1 to 21.5 0.045 to 0.065 1.14 to 1.65
100 1.035 to 1.075 26.3 to 27.3 0.062 to 0.075 1.57 to 1.91
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Stock
Code
List
Price
Power-Loc Coupling
PL-50-PC 12050005 25 650 26.8 $1.04
PL-55-PC 72050305 25 500 26.8 $1.16
PL-60-PC 12050105 25 500 26.8 $1.04
PL-70-PC 12050205 25 400 28.1 $1.49
PL-80-PC 12050607 25 300 16.0 $3.02
PL-100-PC 12050611 25 175 24.0 $3.44
Power-Loc Tee
PL-50-P3T 12050001 25 225 17.3 $2.64
PL-55-P3T 72050301 25 250 17.3 $2.76
PL-60-P3T 12050101 25 250 18.0 $2.64
PL-70-P3T 12050201 25 225 18.0 $2.90
PL-80-P3T 12050616 10 150 30.0 $7.28
PL-100-P3T 12050619 10 90 30.0 $9.17
Power-Loc x 3/4" FH Swivel Tee with Washer
PL-50-PST-WW 12050002 25 350 14.8 $2.84
PL-55-PST-WW 72050302 25 250 14.8 $3.41
PL-60-PST-WW 12050102 25 250 10.0 $2.84
PL-70-PST-WW 12050202 25 225 10.0 $3.27
PL-80-PST-WW 12050600 25 175 11.0 $6.54
PL-50-PC
PL-50-P3T
PL-50-PST-WW
PL-100-PC
PL-80-PC
JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM C-03
F
IT

G
S
Power-Loc Riser Assembly Ordering Guide
Swivel Adapter Swivel Tee Dual Line Tees
PL-50-PHS-WW 12050007 PL-50-PST-WW 12050002 *MST-WW 12010564
PL-55-PHS-WW 72050307 PL-55-PST-WW 72050302 *MST-WS 12010563
PL-60-PHS-WW 12050107 PL-60-PST-WW 12050102 *MSTV-WW 12010562
PL-70-PHS-WW 12050207 PL-70-PST-WW 12050202
PL-80-PHS-WW 12050605 PL-80-PST-WW 12050600
* Will need 2 Swivels to
complete connection to tubing
PL-100-PHS-WW 12050614 PL-100-PST-WW 12050610
PL-50-PHS-WS 12050008 PL-50-PST-WS 12050003
PL-55-PHS-WS 72050316 PL-55-PST-WS 72050315
PL-60-PHS-WS 12050108 PL-60-PST-WS 12050103
PL-70-PHS-WS 12050208 PL-70-PST-WS 12050203
PL-80-PHS-WS 12050606 PL-80-PST-WS 12050601
PL-100-PHS-WS 12050615 PL-100-PST-WS 12050612
1/2" RISER 3/4" RISER 1" RISER
Valve
3/4-GB 12062047 3/4-GB 12062047 3/4-GB 12062047
3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024 3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024 3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024
3/4-B 12060012 3/4-B 12060012 3/4-B 12060012
3/4-BU-AG 12060026 3/4-BU-AG 12060026 3/4-BU-AG 12060026
3/4-BU ** 12060015
** Adapter not needed
 Adapters
1/2-MHA 12040003 3/4-MHA 12040028 1-MHA 12290011
3/4-MHS 12040029
1/2-IPS 3/4-IPS 1-IPS
1/2-IPS-CL24 11210017 3/4-IPS-CL24 11210071 1-IPS-CL24 11210046
1/2-IPS-CL30 11210020 3/4-IPS-CL30 11210074 1-IPS-CL30 11210047
1/2-IPS-CL36 11210021 3/4-IPS-CL36 11210077 1-IPS-CL36 11210048
1/2-IPS-CL42 11210023 3/4-IPS-CL42 11210079 1-IPS-CL48 11210050
1/2-IPS-CL48 11210025 3/4-IPS-CL48 11210081
1/2-IPS-CL60 11210028 3/4-IPS-CL60 11210085
1/2-IPS-CL72 11210029 3/4-IPS-CL72 11210087
Saddles
AS-1/2-1-1/2 12080035
AS-1/2-2 12080036 AS-3/4-2 12080049
AS-1/2-2-1/2 12080037 AS-3/4-2 1/2 12080050
AS-1/2-3 12080038 AS-3/4-3 12080051
AS-1/2-4 12080039 AS-3/4-4 12080052 AS-1-4 12080043
AS-1/2-5 12080040 AS-3/4-5 12080053 AS-1-5 12080044
AS-1/2-6 12080041 AS-3/4-6 12080054 AS-1-6 12080045
AS-3/4-8 12080055 AS-1-8 12080046
AS-3/4-10 12080047
PIA & Grommets  (Non-Glue substitue for Saddles)
400-PIA 12040044    700-PIA-1 12040092 1000-PIA 12040006
700-PIA 12040061 *700-GRO 12290032 *1000-GRO 12020002
*400-GRO 12290031
*order grommets separately
*700-GRO 12290032
Example: PL-55-PST-WW  3/4-B  3/4-MHA  3/4-IPS-CL24  AS-3/4-2
Description: 55 Series Power-Loc Tee with a 3/4" Ball Valve, 3/4" Male Hose Adapter, 24" Tubing Lead and a 3/4" X 2" Saddle
JAIN | WORLD LEADER IN IRRIGATION TECHNOLOGY WWW.JAINSUSA.COMC-10
F
IT

G
S
Tape-Loc Riser Assembly Ordering Guide
1/2" RISER 3/4" RISER 1" RISER
Slip \ Spigot Slip \ Spigot Slip \ Spigot
1/2-MHA 12040003 1-MHA 12290011
3/4-MHS 12040029 3/4-MHA 12040028
SSP-10-LS 12030111 SSP-10-LS1 12030188 SSP-10-LS2 12030194
SSP-11-LS1 12030136 SSP-11-LS2 12030214
SSP-14-LS2 12030090
1/2-IPS 3/4-IPS 1-IPS
1/2-IPS-CL24 11210017 3/4-IPS-CL24 11210071 1-IPS-CL24 11210046
1/2-IPS-CL30 11210020 3/4-IPS-CL30 11210074 1-IPS-CL30 11210047
1/2-IPS-CL36 11210021 3/4-IPS-CL36 11210077 1-IPS-CL36 11210048
1/2-IPS-CL42 11210023 3/4-IPS-CL42 11210079 1-IPS-CL48 11210050
1/2-IPS-CL48 11210025 3/4-IPS-CL48 11210081
1/2-IPS-CL60 11210028 3/4-IPS-CL60 11210085
1/2-IPS-CL72 11210029 3/4-IPS-CL72 11210087
Saddles
AS-1/2-1-1/2 12080035
AS-1/2-2 12080036 AS-3/4-2 12080049
AS-1/2-2-1/2 12080037 AS-3/4-2 1/2 12080050
AS-1/2-3 12080038 AS-3/4-3 12080051
AS-1/2-4 12080039 AS-3/4-4 12080052 AS-1-4 12080043
AS-1/2-5 12080040 AS-3/4-5 12080053 AS-1-5 12080044
AS-1/2-6 12080041 AS-3/4-6 12080054 AS-1-6 12080045
AS-3/4-8 12080055 AS-1-8 12080046
AS-3/4-10 12080047
PIA & Gromments  (Non-Glue substitue for Saddles)
400-PIA 12040044    700-PIA-1 12040092 1000-PIA 12040006
700-PIA 12040061 *700-GRO 12290032 *1000-GRO 12020002
*400-GRO 12290031
*order grommets separately
*700-GRO 12290032
Example: 3/4-MHA   3/4-IPS-CL24   AS-3/4-4
Description: 3/4" Tape-Loc Adapter, 24" IPS Tubing Lead and 3/4" x 4" Saddle
JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM C-17
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
Compression Fittings
Size Selection Chart - Nominal Tubing Size
Fitting Series Guide Adapter Color
O.D. (in) I.D. (in) O.D. (mm) I.D. (mm)
250 Orange 0.250 0.245 to 0.255 6.4 4.3
350 Black 0.350 0.345 to 0.355 8.9 6.4
400 Red 0.455 0.450 - 0.460 11.6 9.5
435 Brown 0.490 0.485 to 0.495 12.4 10.2
600 Green 0.620 0.615 to 0.625 15.7 13.2
700 Black 0.685 -0.700 0.590 17.4 -17.8 15.0
710 Blue 0.700 -0.715 0.600 17.8 -18.2 15.2
790 Green 0.790 0.787 to 0.795 20.1 17.3
800 Black 0.830 0.827 to 0.835 21.1 18.3
900 Gray 0.927 0.925 to 0.932 23.5 20.8
1000 Black 1.174 1.172 to 1.180 29.8 26.7
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Stock
Code
List
Price
3-Way Compression Tees
600-C3T 12010210 25 350 14.0 $1.42
700-C3T 12010296 25 350 14.0 $1.42
710-C3T 12010348 25 350 14.0 $1.42
800-C3T 12010426 25 225 10.0 $2.91

3/4-IPS-CL24
12080052 AS-3/4-4
Compression Riser Assembly Ordering Guide
Swivel Adapter Swivel Tee Dual Line Tees
600-CHS-WW 12010233 600-CST-WW 12010244 *MST-WW 12010564
700-CHS-WW 12010320 700-CST-WW 12010332 *MST-WS 12010563
710-CHS-WW 12010372 710-CST-WW 12010384 *MSTV-WW 12010562
800-CHS-WW 12010449 800-CST-WW 12010458 3/4MHAMSTWW 12010570
900-CHS-WW 12010522 900-CST-WW 12010533
*  Will need 2 Swivels to
  complete connection to tubing
600-CHS-WS 12010232 600-CST-WS 12010243
700-CHS-WS 12010319 700-CST-WS 12010331
710-CHS-WS 12010371 710-CST-WS 12010383
800-CHS-WS 12010448 800-CST-WS 12010456
900-CHS-WS 12010521 900-CST-WS 12010531
1/2" RISER 3/4" RISER 1" RISER
Valve
3/4-GB 12062047 3/4-GB 12062047 3/4-GB 12062047
3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024 3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024 3/4WYE-BLACK 12060024
3/4-B 12060012 3/4-B 12060012 3/4-B 12060012
3/4-BU-AG 12060026 3/4-BU-AG 12060026 3/4-BU-AG 12060026
3/4-BU ** 12060015
** Adapter not needed
 Adapters
1/2-MHA 12040003 3/4-MHA 12040028 1-MHA 12290011
3/4-MHS 12040029
1/2-IPS 3/4-IPS 1-IPS
1/2-IPS-CL24 11210017 3/4-IPS-CL24 11210071 1-IPS-CL24 11210046
1/2-IPS-CL30 11210020 3/4-IPS-CL30 11210074 1-IPS-CL30 11210047
1/2-IPS-CL36 11210021 3/4-IPS-CL36 11210077 1-IPS-CL36 11210048
1/2-IPS-CL42 11210023 3/4-IPS-CL42 11210079 1-IPS-CL48 11210050
1/2-IPS-CL48 11210025 3/4-IPS-CL48 11210081
1/2-IPS-CL60 11210028 3/4-IPS-CL60 11210085
1/2-IPS-CL72 11210029 3/4-IPS-CL72 11210087
Saddles
AS-1/2-1-1/2 12080035 AS-3/4-2 12080049
AS-1/2-2 12080036 AS-3/4-2 1/2 12080050
AS-1/2-2-1/2 12080037 AS-3/4-3 12080051
AS-1/2-3 12080038 AS-3/4-4 12080052
AS-1/2-4 12080039 AS-3/4-5 12080053 AS-1-4 12080043
AS-1/2-5 12080040 AS-3/4-6 12080054 AS-1-5 12080044
AS-1/2-6 12080041 AS-3/4-8 12080055 AS-1-6 12080045
AS-3/4-10 12080047 AS-1-8 12080046
PIA & Grommets  (Non-Glue substitute for Saddles)
400-PIA 12040044    700-PIA-1 12040092 1000-PIA 12040006
700-PIA 12040061 *700-GRO 12290032 *1000-GRO 12020002
*400-GRO 12290031
*order grommets separately
*700-GRO 12290032
Example: 710-CST-WW 3/4-B   3/4-MHA 3/4-IPS-CL42  AS-3/4-2 1/2
Description:   710 Series Hose Swivel with Washer Tee, 3/4" Ball Valve, 3/4" Male Hose Adapter, 24" IPS
Tubing Lead and 3/4" x 2.5" Saddle
JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM C-23
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty.
Box
Qty.
Box
Wt.
Stock
Code
List
Price
Couplings
JO16 12290078 0.520" ID 16mm OD tubing 100 2200 17.0 $0.43
JI16 12290082 0.620" ID Single Barb for 18mm OD tubing 100 1500 14.0 $0.62